3. Gmiinder Sporttag
15. ARBO- Bezirks Radmarathon

Results Radmarathon 80 km Klassen

Rk Bib Name
Damen I
1. 143 GRUNZWEIL Manuela
2. 58 SCHERZER Isabella
Herren I
1. 44 PACHSCHWOLL Alex
=2. 142 WEIGL Stefan
=2. 53 ZEILLINGER Jakob
4. 129 SAMES Mario
5. 131 RAE Robin
6. 54 ZEILLINGER Thomas
7. 140 MAYER Andreas
8. 138 RIEDER Constantin
9. 112 HORNBANGER Thomas
10. 43 HIRN Johann
11. 32 DUMSER Thomas
12, 141 SALZER Christian
13. 69 BARTOLOMEJEV Pavel
14. 49 LUX Simon
15. 45 ZIEGLER Mario
16. 130 LEITNER Lukas
17. 3 SCHLERITZKO Dominik
18. 139 Németh Gyla
19. 128 SAMES Jiirgen
20. 68 SCHINDL Marco
21. 111 HUBNER Harald
22, 42 HIRN Walter
23. 122 SCHORINGHUBER Harald
24. 51 ARYA Ray
25. 64 HOLZMULLER Stefan
26. 70 KOPRIVA Lubomir
27. 67 HEILY Franz
28. 50 BLAIM Florian
29. 4 JESCHKO Harald
30. 46 STRONDL Wolfgang
31. 133 Dorfler Philipp
32. 132 Fitzinger Gottfried
33. 21 PICKA Michal
34. 136 WIELANDER Paul
35. 48 BERNHARD Michael
36. 56 MOLDASCHL Markus
37. 65 GLASER Philipp
38. 66 PFEIFFER Daniel
39. 52 WEILGUNY Daniel
40. 73 SCHLERITZKO Harald
41. 35 SCHMIDT Peter
42, 33 SEIDL Johannes
43, 144 KOTHBAUER Dietmar
44, 36 SCHMIDT Axel
45, 37 TRAXLER Manfred
46. 13 DOLEZAL Thomas
47. 39 WIDHALM Karl
48. 34 NEUHAUSER Martin
49, 38 HAIDER Herbert
50. 71 OBERMEIER Mario
51. 55 ZULUS Stefan
52. 145 PABISCH Harald
53. 57 MOLDASCHL Christian
54. 146 SLAMIAK Ivo
55. 62 HAUER Christoph

YoB NOC City

1980
1984

1982
1987
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1980
1979
1987
1979
1990
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1965
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1994
1981
1979
1994
1976
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1989
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1966
1976
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1982
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1982
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1980
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1972
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1994
1970
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1970
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AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
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AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT

Helfenberg
Heidenreichstein

Wien

Traun

Wien
Neuhaus
Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Litschau
Gmiind
Zwettl
Hostivice
Zwettl
Gallneukirchen
Wien
Schrems
Sopron
Weissenbach
Heidenreichstein
Wien

Litschau

St. Agatha
Wien
Schrems

Brno

Horn

Zwettl
Schrems
Weitra

Golling
Oberrohrbach
Jindgichuv Hradec
Langschlag
Zwettl
Gastern
Gmiind
Schrems
Krummnussbaum
Zwettl

Gmiind
Gmiind

Wien

Gmiind
Gmiind
Kollersdorf
Gastern
Gmiind
Gmiind
Seyring
GroBdietmanns
Schrems
Waidhofen
Hostivice

Pfaffenschlag

Club / Team

Simplon Rad und Nabe

vip-sportnahrung.at
sg.2RadChaoten.com
Light-Bikes Racingteam
Team Stepf

RC Star Bike
Light-Bikes Racingteam
RC Star Bike

NORA RACING TEAM
Speed 4 Need

urc bikestore cc
Bezirksblatter Team

RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl
KERTEAM Praha

RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl
BIKEPALAST Linz

Trek Mountainbiker.at
Bezirksblatter Team
Merida Maraton SC
Team Stepf
Bezirksblatter Team
Speed 4 Need
urc-bikestore.cc

VC Sonntagsfahrer Linz

Bezirksblatter Team
C-BASE BRNO
www.free-eagle.at
www.tri4ce.at
Bezirksblatter Team

Bezirksblatter Team

ARBO MERIDA POLIZEI WIEN
CK RBB INVEST J.Hradec

RC Langschlag

RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl

philipp_glaser@gmx.at
Bezirksblatter Team

Rc-Ybbs

RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl
Team BAWAG PSK Gmiind
Team BAWAG PSK Gmiind

Team BAWAG PSK Gmiind
Team BAWAG PSK Gmund
RSC Amplatz

Team BAWAG PSK Gmiind
Team BAWAG PSK Gmiind
Team BAWAG PSK Gmund

Waldviertler Wadin

01.08.2011 - 12:08:53

Total Diff
2:08:52.04
2:51:26.52 +42:34.48
2:08:26.73
2:08:44.34 +17.61
2:08:44.34 +17.61
2:08:46.36 +19.63
2:08:47.83 +21.10
2:08:48.00 +21.27
2:08:48.09 +21.36
2:08:48.52 +21.79
2:08:48.91 +22.18
2:08:52.40 +25.67
2:08:53.01 +26.28
2:08:53.11 +26.38
2:08:54.02 +27.29
2:08:59.98 +33.25
2:09:01.15 +34.42
2:09:01.65 +34.92
2:09:12.78 +46.05
2:12:16.66 +3:49.93
2:12:16.67 +3:49.94
2:14:31.09 +6:04.36
2:17:25.82 +8:59.09
2:18:24.71 +9:57.98
2:18:27.35 +10:00.62
2:18:28.91 +10:02.18
2:23:10.74 +14:44.01
2:23:10.76 +14:44.03
2:23:11.27 +14:44.54
2:23:13.97 +14:47.24
2:23:35.72 +15:08.99
2:23:36.98 +15:10.25
2:27:51.34 +19:24.61
2:27:52.49 +19:25.76
2:27:53.00 +19:26.27
2:27:54.99 +19:28.26
2:27:55.54 +19:28.81

2:32:56.10 +24:29.37
2:32:56.14 +24:29.41
2:33:01.53 +24:34.80
2:38:24.96 +29:58.23
2:39:55.90 +31:29.17
2:41:15.47 +32:48.74
2:41:15.97 +32:49.24
2:41:16.40 +32:49.67
2:41:17.12 +32:50.39
2:41:17.15 +32:50.42
2:41:17.60 +32:50.87
2:41:20.39 +32:53.66
2:41:21.19 +32:54.46
2:42:29.02 +34:02.29
2:47:31.41 +39:04.68
2:54:20.12 +45:53.39
2:55:25.19 +46:58.46
2:56:24.86 +47:58.13
3:02:54.98 +54:28.25
3:09:17.21 +1:00:50.48

Speed

37,2 km/h
28,0 km/h

37,4 km/h
37,3 km/h
37,3 km/h
37,3 km/h
37,3 km/h
37,3 km/h
37,3 km/h
37,3 km/h
37,3 km/h
37,2 km/h
37,2 km/h
37,2 km/h
37,2 km/h
37,2 km/h
37,2 km/h
37,2 km/h
37,1 km/h
36,3 km/h
36,3 km/h
35,7 km/h
34,9 km/h
34,7 km/h
34,7 km/h
34,7 km/h
33,5 km/h
33,5 km/h
33,5 km/h
33,5 km/h
33,4 km/h
33,4 km/h
32,5 km/h
32,5 km/h
32,5 km/h
32,5 km/h
32,4 km/h
31,4 km/h
31,4 km/h
31,4 km/h
30,3 km/h
30,0 km/h
29,8 km/h
29,8 km/h
29,8 km/h
29,8 km/h
29,8 km/h
29,8 km/h
29,8 km/h
29,7 km/h
29,5 km/h
28,7 km/h
27,5 km/h
27,4 km/h
27,2 km/h
26,2 km/h
25,4 km/h
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Rk :11)
56. 60
137
59

Herren II
1. 41
2. 47
3. 5
4. 135
5. 134
6. 72
7. 15
8. 63
9. 61

3. Gmiinder Sporttag - 15. ARBO- Bezirks Radmarathon
Results Radmarathon 80 km Klassen

YoB NOC City

Name
POLT Thomas
LEUTNER Patrick

APFELTHALER Jiirgen

KARL Walter
FILLER Josef
SCHMID Wolfgang
KACZOR Eduard
Dorfler Bruno
BRAUN Wolfgang
GAUBITZER Erwin
ECKART Karl
KUBALA August

1981
1994
1981

1955
1960
1960
1956
1955
1960
1950
1937
1960

AUT
AUT
AUT

GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Arnolz
Weitra

Eisgarn

Ainring

Vitis

Gmiind
Podersdorf
Golling
Unterretzbach
Gars

Wien
Waidhofen/Thaya

Club / Team
Waldviertler Wadin

Waldviertler Wadin

RSK-RSV Freilassing

Bezirksblatter Team

RSC Amplatz

Waldviertler Wadin

01.08.2011 - 12:08:53

Total
3:23:41.72
DNF

DNF

2:08:46.55
2:23:13.28
2:27:52.75
2:41:17.46
2:41:19.03
2:51:53.66
2:52:38.60
3:12:11.56
3:14:26.82

Diff
+1:15:14.99

+14:26.73
+19:06.20
+32:30.91
+32:32.48
+43:07.11
+43:52.05
+1:03:25.01
+1:05:40.27

Speed
23,6 km/h

37,3 km/h
33,5 km/h
32,5 km/h
29,8 km/h
29,8 km/h
27,9 km/h
27,8 km/h
25,0 km/h
24,7 km/h
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